
WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH ACCOUNTS ACTIVITY 


FOR THE YEAR·TO·DATE ENDING MAY 31,2017 


, 
r. 

~ . 
FUND '. t~ 
CODE ~ FUNi:l-NAME 

.'.'t-. ,~;J 
FU"tl'l.: .. 

''''''' O.TING FUNDS 
100 'ieneral .\~ 
200 -.tl~d and Bridg"",und 
27Q- . -robacco SetU~nt Fund 
,~ ,.~ 

~ Total Ope~g Funds 

~:G' 
~ , _.... SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 
~30 CC.R'fIIiO!'ds Mgml. & Preservation 

231 G.~I Records Mgml. & Preservation 
232 C~COrdS Archive 
234 G:@rthous. Security 
235 Holel and Motel Tax 
236 Child Welfare 
236 Crime Victims Services 
239 Jostice Count Technology 
240 DC-Records Mgmt & Preservation 
241 JP Building Security Fee 
242 Elections Special 
243 Guardiansl1ip 
244 CC·Technology 
245 DC·Technology 
246 DC-Records Archive Fee 
247 DC-CT Records Preservation 
260 law library 
305 Constable Forfeiture 

CASH 
BALANCE 

1010112016 

15,948,059.45 
3,863,726,B8 

68,240,81 

19,880,027,14 

496,705,88 
27,858,83 

469,342,84 
55.064.89 
98,330.08 

427,28 
4,221.02 

57,6n83 
42,684,31 
23,118,19 
32,346,84 
39,850,36 

4,311.98 
7,084,08 

32,366,33 
26,167,46 
25,402,99 

1,934,09 

REVISION 
PRIOR·MONTH 

RECLASSES 

18.583.54 

0,00 

18,583,54 

(18,500.00) 
(10,47) 

(250,00) 

0,00 

$ 

CASH 
BALANCE 

1010112016 

15.966.64299 
3,863,726.88 

68,240,81 

19,898,610,68 

496,705,86 
27.858,83 

469,342.84 
36,584.89 
98,319.61 

421,28 
4,221,02 

51,427,83 
42,684,31 
23,118.19 
32,346.84 
39,850,38 

4,311,98 
7,084,08 

32,366,33 
26.167,46 
25,402,99 

1.934.09 

YEAR·TO"()ATE 
RECEIPTS 

$ 13,899,239,59 
5.003,528,92 

10.085,04 

$ 18.912.853,55 

85,058.90 
8,509.83 

82,696.41 
18,902,77 
76,325.11 
2,625,47 

118,17 
9,585.38 
2,940.48 
2,444.44 
2.006.40 
3,416.26 

438.41 
2,162,15 
4,592,81 

808,25 
11,909,94 

12,94 

YEAR·TO"()ATE 
DISBURSEMENTS 

(9,486.521.47) 
(3,960,804,16) 

0,00 

$ (13,447,325.63) 

(25.859,30) 
(21.315,66) 
(14,725,00) 

(2,000,00) 
(63.581,35) 

(1,719,97) 

(5,060,96) 
(16,001,00) 

(426,00) 

(8,817.82) 
0.00 

TRANSFER 
IN/(OUT) 

37,369,54 
15,937,51 

0.00 

53,307.05 

(110.44) 

$ 

Net Change 

4,450,087.66 
1.058.662.27 

10.085,04 

5,518.834,97 

59,200,60 
(12,805,83) 
67,971,41 

6,002,77 
12,729.88 

905,50 
118,17 

4,393,98 
(13,060,52) 

2,018.44 
2,006.40 
3,416.26 

438.41 
2,162,15 
4,592,81 

808,25 
(730.64) 

12,94 

$ 

CASH BALANCE 
5131/2017 

20,416,730,65 
4,922,389,15 

78.325,85 

25,417,445,65 

585,906,46 
15,053,00 

537,314,25 
42,587.66 

111,049.47 
1,332,78 
4,339,19 

61,821,81 
29,623,79 
25,137,23 
34,353,24 
43,266.64 

4,750.39 
9,246,23 

36,959.14 
26.975.71 
24,672.45 

1,947.03 

Total Special Revenue Funds 1,444,915,88 (18,76(),47) $ 1,426,155.41 $ 314,535,12 (159,467.Cl6) (14,867.00) 140,181.06 1,566,336.47 

OTHER FUNDS 
250 Rigi1l 01 Way 
281 Community Supervision & Cerr. 
290 Juvenile Probatlon Department 
892 Historical Commission 

813,623.36 
322,786,12 

(245,21) 
45.470,25 

376,93 

(20000) 

813,623,36 
323,163.05 

(245.21) 
45,270.25 

5,802,60 
311,596,58 
217,766,00 

5.440,73 

(285.817,50) 
(200.765,14) 

(1.962,71) 0,00 

5,602,60 
25,779,08 
11,022,86 
3,478,02 

819,425,96 
348,942.13 

16,777.65 
48,748.27 

Total Other Funds 1,181,634.52 176.93 1.181,811.45 540,627,91 (488,545,35) 52,082.58 1,233,894,01 

TOTAL BUDGETED FUNDS 22,506.577,54 (0,00) 22,506,571.54 $ 19,768.0111,58 (14,095,358,04) 38,440,05 5,711.098,59 28,217,676,13 

NON-BUDGETED AND NON-COUNTY FUNDS 
880 Treasurer's State Fees 
891 Payroll Fund 
999 Upper Sabine Valley Waste Mgmt 0.00 

86,710.02 
314,916,70 
537,562.96 

315,437,19 

605,819,64 

(308,121,00) 
3.114.24 

(579.681,46) 

(38,440,05) 

0.00 

(31,123.86) 
3.114,24 

226,138,18 

55.586,16 
318,030,94 
763,701,14 

TOTAL NON·BUDGETED FUNDS $ 939.189,66 939,189.68 1.121,256,83 (884,688.22) $ (38,440,05) $ 198,128.58 $ 1,137,318,24 

TOTAL CASH IN POOLED ACCOUNTS $ 23,445,767,22 (0.00) 23.445,767,22 $ 20,889,273.41 $ (14,980,046.26) $ 5,909,227.15 $ 2'9,354,994.37 

CASH IN BANK· POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 
890 AP Pooled Cash 
890 Payroll Pooled C.sh 
890 Deposits Pooled Cash 
890 CD Investments 
890 CD Non·Depository 
890 CDARS In'iestmen1s 
890 T exPool Pooled Investments 
890 Jury Pooled Cash 

9,445.14 
73,924.50 

2,806.619.88 
2,310.101.77 

738,288,44 
17,001,927.82 

502,291.67 
3,170.00 0.00 

9,445,14 
73,924,50 

2,806,619,88 
2,310,101,77 

738,286.44 
17,001,927.82 

502,291.67 
3,170,00 

4,919,50 
4,674,73 

20,761.610,69 
15,935,59 
2,757,95 

97,498,69 
1,858,37 

0.00 

(6,917,277.72) 
(8,051.710,65) 

(11,040.00) 

8,401,000.00 
9,4 75,000.00 

(12,187,132.14) 

(1,372.78) 
(5,708,415,08) 

14.920,00 

1,494,641.78 
1,427,964.Q8 
8,574.478,55 

15,935,59 
1,385,17 

(5,610,916,39) 
1,858.37 

1,504,086.92 
1,501.886.58 

11,381,098.43 
2,326,037,38 

739,671,61 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK· POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 23,445,767,22 23,445.767,22 $ 20,889,255.52 $ (14,980,028.37) $ 0.00 $ 5,909,227,15 $ 29,354,994,37 



TOTAL BANKTEXAS - NON 0.00 $ 1,884,260.31 

601 
895 

36,067.89 
1,150.15 0.00 

36,067.89 
1,150.15 

133.54 
4.11 0.00 0.00 

133.54 
4.11 

36,201.43 
1,154.26 

TOTAL TEXPooL - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 

37,218.04 

1,921,478.36 

0.00 

0.00 

$ 37,218.04 

1,921,478.35 

$ 137.65 

2,735,306 72 (2,656,840.40) $ 

$ 137.65 

142,653.22 

$ 

$ 

37,35569 

1,999,944.67 

TOTAL CASH tN BANK - ALL TREASURER'S ACCOUNTS 25,367,245.57 25,367,245.57 $ 23,624.562.24 $ (17,636,666.77) $ 0.00 $ 6,052,110.37 $ 31,354,939.04 

PAGE 2: MAY 2017 YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT CASH REVISION CASH 
BALANCE PRIOR-MONTH BALANCE 

FUND TRANSFER 
CODE FUND NAME 1010112016 RECLASSES 1010112016 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS IN/(OUT) 

CASH IN BANK - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS - NON-BUDGETED, NON-COUNTY OR OTHER FUNDS 
BAHKTEXASACCOUNTS 

200 
233 
401 
601 
895 
695 
895 
895 

Road & Bridge CD RRC Restricted 
Sheriffs forteiture Fund (Budgeted) 
Grant Fund 
Interest & Sinking 
Health Ptan 
Health Plan MMKT 
Health Plan CD 
Health Plan CDARS 

898 MRPIDPC Clearing 
Distrid Clelit Clearing 
JP1 Clearing 
JP2 Clearing 
J P3 Clearing Account 
JP4 Clearing Account 
RV Clearing Account 
Treasurer's Credit Card 

26,309.91 
3,201.53 

0.00 
22,267.72 

521,424.17 
0.00 

207.448.95 
998,794.92 

9,703.81 
25,812.84 
19,094.75 
15,143.16 
1'5,317.60 
6,841.50 

271.00 
0.00 

$ 26.309.91 
3,201.53 

22,267.72 
521.424.17 

0.00 
207,448.65 
998,794.92 

9,703.81 
25,612.84 
19,094.75 
15,143.16 
15.317.60 
6,841.50 

271.00 

174.94 
105,664.53 
109,851.65 

701.20 
1,719,971.09 

938.97 
1,264.61 
6,665.12 

29,048.50 
237,946.03 
179,891.04 
103,767.09 
165,875.90 
62,377.93 
10,484.00 

461.50 

(104,726.65) 
(109,851.65) 

(1,665,920.33) 

(27,576.79) 
(240,508,66) 
(165,371.94) 
(100,071.22) 
(165,496.33) 

(65,100.33) 
(10,755.00) 

$ 

(428,960.32) 
505,000.00 

(76,019.68) 

999 USVSWMD CD TCEa Restricted 0.00 12,628.75 

Miscellaneous Information 
Indebtedness as of 513112011: $0.00 Certificate 01 Obligation: Non. CertiflCales 
RB Une of Credit-Railroad Commission $25,000 CO Secured - Current Balance 

Bank Texas: Cash Balance 30,073,761.70 
Non-Depository Investments; Cash Balance 739,671.61 

TexPoot: Cash Balance 
Tota. Cash Balance: 

Bank Tex$slnterest Income: 85,297.73 
Non-Depository Interest lncome 2,757.95 
CDARS Interest Income 104,166.91 
TexPooIlnterest Income: 1.996.02 

Total Interest Income $ 194,218.61 0.00 

Becky S. Burloi"d, County Treasurer, in and for the County or Wood, State of Texas, do hereby present the May 2017 Yeaf~tl,..date Statement of Cash Accounts Activity. 
the attached Treasurer's Report of Cash Receipts and Disbursements, and the Report of Securities as true and correct statements, 

knowledge, of accounts under the control of Wood County Treasurer and furthermore state..Jli~d the fJollld balance 
accoi"danc:e with the Wood Coun1y Investment Policy and Wood cca4ty g,ppositQ/V ConV""alt 

CASH BALANCE 
Net Change 513112617 

174.94 
937.65 

796.59 
104,949.34 

1,556.71 
1,556.71 

19,236.23 
413.69 

(2.562.63) 
14,519.10 

3,695.87 
379.57 

-2,722.40 
-271.00 

0.00 

$ 26,484.65 
$ 4,139.41 

0.00 
22,968.92 

145,494.61 
505,938.97 
208,713.26 
929,441.36 

11,175.52 
23,250.21 
33,613.85 
18,839.03 
15,697.17 
4,119.10 

0.00 
0.00 

http:4,119.10
http:15,697.17
http:18,839.03
http:33,613.85
http:23,250.21
http:11,175.52
http:929,441.36
http:208,713.26
http:505,938.97
http:145,494.61
http:22,968.92
http:4,139.41
http:26,484.65
http:2,722.40
http:3,695.87
http:14,519.10
http:2.562.63
http:19,236.23
http:1,556.71
http:1,556.71
http:104,949.34
http:194,218.61
http:1.996.02
http:104,166.91
http:2,757.95
http:85,297.73
http:739,671.61
http:30,073,761.70
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WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

RECAP OF FUNDS BY BANK ACCOUNTS 


FOR THE YEAR-TO-DATE ENDING MAY 31, 2017 


_._••_•••Allocation of Cash-····- ­
Beginning Y-T-D Y·T-D Ending BankTexas BankTexas Non-Oepository Total 

Fund Cash Balance Receipts Disbursements Transfers Balance Quitman CDARS Banks TexPool Cash 

200 Road & Bridge CD Restricted $ 26,309.91 $ 174.94 $ $ $ 26,484.85 26,484.85 $26,484.85 
233 Sheriff Foifeiture Funds 3,201.53 1,937.88 (1,000.00) 4,139.41 4,139.41 4,139.41 
401 Texas Comm. Dev. Program 109,851.65 (109,851.65) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
601 Interest and Sinking 58,335.61 834.74 59,170.35 22,968.92 0.00 0.00 36,201.43 59,170.35 
890 Pooled Funds 3,395,451.19 20,773,063.29 (14,980,028.37) 5,709,787.86 14,898,273.97 14,394,123.93 0.00 0.00 504,150.04 14,898,273.97 
890 POOled CDs 20,050,316.03 116,192.23 (5,709,787.86) 14,456,720.40 2,326,037.36 11,391,011.43 739,671.61 0.00 14,456,720.40 
895 Health Plan Fund 522,574.32 1,719,975.20 (1,666,920.33) (428,980.32) 146,648.87 145,494.61 0.00 0.00 1,154.26 146,648.87 
895 Health Plan Fund MMKT 938.97 505,000.00 505,938.97 505,938.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,938.97 
895 Health Plan CDs 1,206,243.57 7,930.73 (76,019.68) 1,138,154.62 929,441.36 208,713.26 0.00 0.00 1,138,154.62 
898 MRPIDPC Clearing 9,703.81 29,048.50 (27,576.79) 11,175.52 11,175.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,175.52 

District Clerk Clearing 25,812.84 237,946.03 (240,508.66) 23,250.21 23,250.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,250.21 
JP1 Clearing Account 19,094.75 179,891.04 (165,371.94) 33,613.85 33,613.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,613.85 
JP2 Clearing Account 15,143.16 103,767.09 (100,071.22) 18,839.03 18,839.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,839.03 
JP3 Clearing Account 15,317.60 165,875.90 (165,496.33) 15,697.17 15,697.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,697.17 
JP4 Clearing Account 6,841.50 62,377.93 (65,100.33) 4,119.10 4,119.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,119.10 
RV Park Clearing Account 271.00 10,484.00 (10,755.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Treasurer's Credit Card 461.50 (461.50) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

999 USVSWMD CD Restricted' 12.628.75 83.97 0.00 0.00 12,712.72 12.712.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,712.72 

Grand Total $25,367,24557 $ 23,520,835.59 $ 117,533,142.12) 0.00 $ 31,354,939.04 $ 18,474,037.01 $ 11,599,724.69 $ 739,671.61 $ 541,505.73 $ 31,354,939.04 

'Non-County Funds 
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WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH ACCOUNTS ACTIVITY 


FOR THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31, 2017 
 "'-1'"'\ 
fI' 

FUND CASH BALANCE TRANSFER CASH BALANCE M'lIO: 33 
~ FUND NAME 413012017 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS IN/IOUTI Net Change 513112017 lUll t\lJG \ \ 
BUDGETED FUNDS 

OpERATING FUNDS 
100 General 20,836,236,72 493,502,23 (896,917,60) $ (16,09O,70) $ (419,506,07) $ 20,416,730,65 


Road and Bridge Fund 5,373,347.72 91,655.98 (558,705.25) $ 16,090,70 (450,958.57) 4,922,389.15 

270 Tobacco Settlement Fund 78,325,85 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 78,325.85 


200 
$ $ $ GULJi"\ I ~'\J~Li\I\' 'i~OUU Cu If, 

TotalOperaUng Funds S 26,287,910.29 $ 585,158.21 $ (1,455,622.85) $ (870,464.64) $ 25,417,445.65 

SPECIAl. REVE!lUE F!.!N!)S 
230 CC-Recoros Mgmt. & Preservation 553.430.40 10,238.28 (7,762.22) 0,00 2,476,06 555.906.46 
231 General Records Mgmt. &Preservation 15.964,49 1,059,73 (1,991.22) 0.00 (931.49) 15.053.00 
232 CC~Records Archive Fee 527,414.88 9,899,37 0,00 0,00 9,899.37 537,314.25 
234 Courthouse Security 40.256.85 2,330.81 0,00 0.00 2,330,81 42,567.66 
235 Hotel and Motel Tax 95,971.11 23.713.21 (6,634.85) 000 15,07836 111,049.47 
236 Child Welfare 1.241.47 91.31 0.00 0,00 91.31 1,332.78 
238 Crime Victims Services 4,324.67 14,52 0.00 0.00 14.52 4,339.19 
239 Justice Count Technology 61,050,31 1,238,90 (467.40) 0.00 771,50 61,621.81 
240 OC-Records Mgmt & Preservatloo 29,245.39 378.40 0.00 0,00 378.40 29,623.79 
241 JP Building Security Fee 25,019.41 319.82 (202.00) 0.00 117,82 25,137.23 
242 Elections Special 34,317.29 35,95 0,00 0,00 35.95 34,353.24 
243 Guardianship 42,761,52 505,12 0.00 0,00 505.12 43,266.64 
244 CC-Technology 4,716.95 33.44 0.00 0.00 33,44 4,750.39 
245 OC-Technology 8,970,31 275,92 0.00 0,00 275.92 9,246,23 
246 DC-Recoros Archive Fee 38,338.14 623,00 0.00 0.00 623,00 36,959.14 
247 DC-CT Records Preservation 26,862.51 113.20 0.00 0,00 113,20 26,975,71 
260 Law Library 22,946.97 1,725.48 0.00 0.00 1,725.48 24,672.45 
305 Constable Forfeiture 1,945.00 2.03 0.00 0,00 2.03 1,947,03 

Total Special Revenue Funds $ 1,532,795.67 $ 52,598.49 $ (19,057,69) $0.00 $ 33,540,60 1,566,336.47 

250 
281 
290 
892 

OTHER FUNDS 
Righi of Way 
Community Supervision & Corr 
Juvenile Probation Department 
Historicaj CommiSSion 

816,556.40 
347,691.76 

11.451.67 
48,700.29 

869.56 
29,293,02 
21,778,00 

69.49 

0.00 
(28,042.65) 
(16,452,02) 

(21,51) 

000 
0,00 
0.00 

669.56 
1,250,37 
5,325,98 

47.98 

819.425,96 
348,942.13 

16,777.65 
48,748.27 

Total Other Funds $ 1,226,400.12 $ 52,010.07 $ (44,516.16) $ 7.493.89 1,233,894.01 

TOTAL BUDGETED FUNDS $ 29,047,106,08 $ 689,766.77 (1.519,196,72) $ (829,429.95) 28,217,676.13 

NON-BUDGETED AND NON.cOUNTY FUNDS 
880 Treasurer's State Fees 15,307.33 40,278,83 0.00 0.00 40,278.83 55,586.16 
891 Payroll Fund 324,925,97 0.00 (6,895.03) 0.00 (6,895.03) 318,030.94 
999 Upper Sabine Valley Waste Mgmt 785,308.44 38.545.30 156,152.60) 0.00 121,607.30) 763,701.14 

TOTAL NON-BUDGETED FUNDS 

TOTAL CASH IN POOLED ACCOUNTS 

$ 1,125,541,74 

30,172,647.82 

$ 76,824,13 $ 

$ 766,590.90 

(65,047.63) 

(1,564,244.35) $ $ 

11,776.50 

(817,653.451 $ 

1,137,318.24 

29,364,994,37 

CASH IN BANK· POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 
890 AP Pooted Cash 1,395,922.17 986.25 (647,821.50) 755,000.00 108,164.75 1.504,086.92 
890 Payro" Pooled Cash 1,500,821.59 969.94 (934,902.85) 935,000.00 1,066.99 1.501,888.58 
890 Deposits Pooled Cash 12,322,172,17 752,126.26 0.00 (1,693,200,00) (941.073.74) 11,381,098.43 
890 CD Investments 2,323.966.11 2,051.25 0.00 0.00 2,051,25 2,326,037.38 
890 CD Non-De_~ory 739,671.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 739,671,61 
890 COARS Investments 11,360,883,12 10,128.31 0,00 0.00 10,128,31 11.391,011.43 
890 TexPOOI Pooled Investments 503,821,05 328.99 0.00 0.00 328.99 504,150.04 
890 Jury Pooled Cash 5,370,00 0.00 \1,520.00) 3,200.00 1,680.00 7,050,00 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK - POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 30,172,647.82 

" 

http:763,701.14
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PAGE 2: MAY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 0.00 

FUND CASH BALANCE TRANSFER CASH BALANCE 
CODE FUND NAME 413012017 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS IN/(OUn Net Change 513112017 

CASH IN BANK - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS - NON·BUDGETED, NON-COUNTY OR OTHER FUNDS 
BANKTEXAS ACCOUNTS 

200 Road & Bridge CO RRC Restricted 26.463.10 $ 2175 $0.00 $0.00 $21.75 26,484.85 
233 Sheriff's Fotfrture Fund (Budgeted) 4.139.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4139.41 
401 Grant Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
601 Interest & Sinking 22.932.53 36.39 0.00 0.00 38.39 22.988.92 
895 Heafth Plan 180.342.04 212.569.56 (247,4t6.99) 0.00 (34.847.43) 145.494.61 
895 Health Plan MMKT 505.288.67 652.30 0.00 0.00 652.30 505.936.97 
895 Heallll Plan CO 208.538.29 174.97 0.00 0.00 174.97 208.713.26 
895 Health Plan CDARS 928.602.31 839.05 0.00 0.00 839.05 929.441.36 
698 MRPIDPC Clearing 9.513.20 3.620.10 (1.957.78) 0.00 1,882.32 11.175.52 

District CIeJi< Clearing 27.016.17 24,090.21 (27.856.17) 0.00 (3.765.96) 23.250.21 
JPl Ctearing 25.468.90 35.140.85 (27,015.90) 0.00 8.124.95 33.613.85 
JP2 Clearing 7.859.00 19.848.47 (6.888.44) 0.00 10.980.03 18,839.03 
JP3 Clearing 15.887.24 16,479.17 (16.449.24) 0.00 29.93 15.697.17 
JP4 Clearing 6.399.55 3.775.10 (6.055.55) 0.00 (2.260.45) 4.119.10 
RV Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Treasurer's Credit Card 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

999 USVSWMD CO TCED Restricted 12.702.28 10.44 0.00 0.00 10.44 12.712.72 
TOTAL BANKTEXAS· NON POOLED CASH ACCOUN' $ 1.980.950.69 317.258.36 (335,62007) $0.00 $ {IB.381.11.l...l.....L982.588.98 

TEXPOOL ACCOUNTS 
601 Interest & Sinking 36.177.78 23.65 0.00 0.00 23.65 36,201.43 
895 Health Plan 1.153.58 0.68 0.00 0.00 0.68 1,154.26 

TOTAL TEXPOOl- NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 37.331.36 24.33 $0.00 $0.00 24.33 37.355.69 

TOTAt CASH IN BANK· NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 2.018.282.05 $ 317,282.69 (335.620,07) $0.00 $.--.l18.337.:.a..LL...:1.,999.944.67 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK - ALL TREASURER'S ACCOUNTS $ 32.190.929.87 $ 1,083.873.59 $ (1.919.864.42) $0.00 $ (835,990.83) $ 31.354,939.04 

Miscellaneous lofo""atlon 
Indebtedness as of 513112017: $0,00 Certificate of Obligation: None 
RB line of Credit-Railroad Commission $25.000 CO Secured· Current Balan

Bank Texas (induding CDARS and rCS) 
Non-Depository Investments 

Tex?oo!: 
Total 

0,00 

ce Available $26.484 
$ 30.073.761.70 

739.671.61 
541505.73 

31,354,939,04 QJlQ 

Bank Texas Interest Income: Interest Rate ,00%..0.86% 
Certificates of Deposit Interest Rates Varies 
CDARS Interest Income 
TexPool 'nterest Income: Interest Rate 0.62% 

$ 19.478.04 
2.294.66 

10.967.36 
353.32 

Total Interest Income $ 33.093.58 0.00 

Becky S. Burford, County Treasurer, in and for the County of Wood. State of Texas. do hereby present the May 2017 Statement of Cash Accounts Activity, the attached Treasurer's Report 
of Cash Receipts and Disbursements. and the Report of Securities as true and correct statements, to tl}p,best of)llY knowl~. of accou"lB under the control afWood County Treasurer 
and furthermore state that the fund balances are on deposit earning interest in a~a~wi~eVfJld CotJffti InvestmeriPoIicy ear9Jl!g interest in accordance with the Wood County 
Deposttory Contract. 

http:37.355.69
http:37.331.36
http:1,154.26
http:1.153.58
http:36,201.43
http:36.177.78
http:317.258.36
http:1.980.950.69
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WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 
RECAP OF FUNDS BY BANK ACCOUNTS 
FOR THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31, 2017 

Fund 
Beginning 

Cash Balance 
M-T-D 

Receipts 
M·T·D 

Di!!bursements Transfers 
Ending 
Balance 

BankTexas 
Quitman 

-------Allocation of Cash-----
BankTexas Non-Depository 

CDARS Banks TexPool 
Total 
Cash 

200 Road & Bridge CD Restricted 
233 Sheriff Forfeiture Fund 
401 Texas Comm. Dev. Program 
601 Interest and Sinking 
890 Pooled Funds 
890 Pooled CDs 
895 Health Plan Fund 
895 Health Plan Fund MMKT 
895 Health Plan CDs 
898 MRP/DPC Clearing 

District Clerk Clearing 
JP1 Clearing 
JP2 Clearing 
JP3 Clearing 
JP4 Clearing 
RV Park Clearing 
Treasurer's Credit Card 

999 USVSWMD CD Restricted' 

$ 26,463.10 
4,139.41 

0,00 
59,110.31 

15,728,106.98 
14,444,540.84 

181,495.62 
505,286.67 

1,137,140.60 
9,513.20 

27,016.17 
25,488.90 
7,859.00 

15,667.24 
6,399.55 

0.00 
0,00 

12,70228 

$21.75 
0.00 
0.00 

60.04 
754,411.34 

12,179.56 
212,570.24 

652.30 
1,014.02 
3,620.10 

24,090.21 
35,140,85 
19,848.47 
16,479.17 
3,775.10 

0.00 
0.00 
10.44 

$0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

(1,584,244.35) 
0.00 

(247,416.99) 
0.00 
0.00 

(1,957.78) 
(27,856.17) 
(27,015.90) 

(8,868.44) 
(16,449.24) 

(6,055.55) 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 

$26,484.85 
4,139.41 

0,00 
59,170.35 

14,898,273.97 
14,456,720.40 

146,648.87 
505,938.97 

1,138,154.62 
11,175.52 
23,250.21 
33,613.85 
18,839.03 
15,697.17 
4,119.10 

0.00 
0,00 

12712.72 

$26,484.85 
4,139.41 

0.00 
22,968.92 

14,394,123.93 
2,326,037.36 

145,494.61 
505,938.97 
929,441.36 

11,175.52 
23,250.21 
33,613.85 
18,839.03 
15,697.17 
4,119.10 

0,00 
0,00 

1271272 

$0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

11,391,011.43 
0.00 
0.00 

208,713.26 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 

$0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

739,671.61 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 

0.00 
36,201.43 

504,150.04 
0.00 

1,154.26 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 

$26,484.85 

0.00 
59,170.35 

14,898,273.97 
14,456,720.40 

146,648.87 
505.938.97 

1,138,154.62 
11,175.52 
23,250.21 
33,613.85 
18,839.03 
15,697.17 
4,119.10 

0.00 
0.00 

12,712.72 

Grand Total 

'Non-Gounly Funds 
$ 32,190,929.87 $ 1,083,873.59 $ (1,919,864.42) $ $ 31,354,939.04 $18,474,037.01 $11,599,724.69 $ 739,671.61 $ 541,505.73 $ 31,354,939.04 

Master Report 2017.xls 
May 2017 Page 3 
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07/21/2017 
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SECURITIES PLEDGED TO WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 
Report as of May 31, 2017 

Pledge 
10 Date 

02/07/2013 
12/30/2014 
02107/2013 
02/07/2013 
02/07/2013 
12/30/2014 
02/07/2013 
02/07/2013 
12/30/2014 
02/01/2013 
01/05/2015 
02/06/2013 
02/01/2013 
12/31/2014 
12/31/2014 
12131/2014 
12/31/2014 
02/06/2013 
02/09/2013 
12/31/2014 
12/31/2014 
12131/2014 
12/31/2014 
02/07/2013 
02/07/2013 
02107/2013 
12131/2014 
08/03/2015 
12/31/2014 
11/05/2015 
12/31/2014 
12/31/2014 

12/31/2014 
12131/2014 
05/31/2017 
07/01/2016 
05/31/2017 
04/28/2017 

Maturity 
Description CUSIP Date 

WacoTX ISO 929845RP2 8/15/19 
Mineola, TX 602771JG3 9/1/19 
Anahuac TX ISO 032645CZ4 2/15/20 
Angelina Cnty TX 034717KW7 2/15/20 
Arlington TX ISO 041826XC7 2/15/20 
Oiboll CTFS OBLIGA 252867KU9 2115/20 
Ector TX ISO 279272CQ9 2/15/20 
Jasper TX ISO 471844HP8 2115/20 
Ennis CTFS OBLIG 293425VN1 8/1/20 
SangerTX 8008760H4 8/1/20 
Beeville-CTFS 077131JG6 8/15/20 
KellerTX 487684U91 8/15/20 
Lone Oak TX ISO 542218GA4 8/15/20 
Sulphur Springs-Ref TX 865525QZ5 9/1/20 
Upton CO-Ref TX 916813AY4 2/1/21 
Arlington ISO Bldg 041826XP8 2/5/21 
EI Campo ISO 282783FP9 2/15/21 
Jasper TX ISO 471844HQ6 2/15/21 
Ferris TX 31569CT3 3/1/21 
Caldwell Cnty 129006FHO 8/1/21 
Beeville-CTFS 077131JH4 8/15/21 
KrumTX 5010800Z5 8/15/21 
Celina-CTFS OBLG 151141MH8 9/1/21 
West Univ Place TX 956398QW4 2/1/22 
Japser TX ISO 471844HR4 2/15/22 
Ferris TX 315669CUO 3/1/22 
Lake Jackson WtrlSWR 510066NW9 4/15/23 
Nursery ISO SC 6705808K6 8/15/23 
Washington Jr. Clg 938688TG3 10/1/23 
FNMA 10YR 31418A6V5 2/1/24 
Watauga-CTFS 941097PA9 2/1/24 
Belton ISO 0810nWGO 2/15/24 
NE TX Cmnty Clg 6643788EE5 4/1/24 
8eevifle-CTFS 077131JM3 8/15/25 
Watauga-CTFS 941097PE1 2/1/28 
Wylie-Ref Tx 983064TW6 2/15/29 
Bowie ISO 102529HM9 8/15/30 
Arliington ISO TX 41826849 2/15/34 
Arlington ISO Bldg 41826S90 02/15/2035 

Current Par 
145,000 
165,000 
100,000 
155,000 
100,000 
80,000 

110,000 
105,000 
100,000 
100,000 
70,000 

140,000 
195,000 
180,000 
100,000 
150,000 
175,000 
105,000 
105,000 
60,000 
70,000 

100,000 
70,000 

100,000 
110,000 
110,000 
100,000 
160,000 
100,000 

1,393,920 
100,000 
100,000 
175,000 
155,000 
105,000 
625,000 
405,000 
310,000 
415,000 

. ,.. ,___ $7,!43,92!L 
o 

Total BankTexas Account Balances as of report date: 

Market Value Market Value I 
30-Apr-17 31-May-17 

151,544 151,599 
176,738 176,669 
109,192 109,073 
157,226 157,399 
105,392 105,242 
81,799 81,871 

115,570 115,564 
113,444 113,478 
104,635 104,707 
105,052 105,096 
71,342 71,420 

140,893 ' 140,675 
199,376 199,577 
181,447 181,757 • 
102,860 103,012 
161,724 161,602 
184,928 184,999 
116,062 116,004 
110,103 109,989 
62,662 62,653 
72,793 72,741 

111,766 111,549 
73,899 74,026 

107,403 107,542 
124,132 124,234 
115,150 115,174 
104,366 104,781 
170,131 170,296 
109,097 109,324 

1,469,058 1,438,716 
103,386 103,718 
103,117 103,121 
188,547 188,841 
169,119 169,909 
110,169 110,381 

663,819· 
413,400 414,275 

323,284 
$441,593 $441,348, 

'--_~~39~1~ __ $7,499,465. 
o o 

$ 	 6,523,061 $ 6,698,493 

100.25% 111,96% 
NOTE: FDIC insurance coverage is in addition to listed securities, 
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